Date
August

September

October

October

Head Coach:

16
20
22
24
24
26
27
29

O N0

10
16
17
19
20-21
23
26
30

14
15
17

21-22
28-31

Assistant Coach:

Ballard Memorial High School
2024 Volleyball Schedule

Opponent
Murray

Livingston, Murray, Marshall
Marshall County

Community Christian Academy

Carlisle County Tournament
Spikefest

Graves County

Mayfield

Carlisle County

Marshall County
All A Region 1
Freshmen Night

Teams
FR/IV/V
\Y
FR/IV/V
FR/IV/V
\Y

FR

\7AY
FR/IV/V
\7AY

FR/IV/V
Vv
FR

Community Christian Academy FR/JV/V

Freshmen Night
Graves County
Murray

All A State
Freshmen Night
Calloway County
Mayfield

Paducah Tilghman
Christian Fellowship School
Paducah Tilghman

St. Mary

Livingston

District Tournament
Regional Tournament

Adam Solomon
Zach Lisanby

FR
/v
WV

Vv

FR

v
FR/IV/V

FR/IV/V
FR/IV/V
FR/IV/V
WV
/v

Location
Murray
Murray
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

Home

Home

McCracken County
Home

McCracken County
Home

Away
Elizabethtown
McCracken County
Home

Home

Away
Home
Home
Away
Home

Mayfield
Ballard Memorial

Time
5p.m.
TBA

5:15 p.m.
5p.m.
TBA

TBA

5:30 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

5p.m.
TBA

TBA

5:15 p.m.
TBA

5:30 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
TBA

TBA

6 p.m.
5:15 p.m.

5:15 p.m.
5p.m.
5:15 p.m.
6 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

TBA
TBA



