Ballard Memorial High School

2024 Volleyball Schedule

<u>Date</u>		<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Teams</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
August	6	Murray	FR/JV/V	Murray	5 p.m.
	16	Livingston, Murray, Marshall	V	Murray	TBA
	20	Marshall County	FR/JV/V	Away	5:15 p.m.
	22	Community Christian Academy	FR/JV/V	Away	5 p.m.
	24	Carlisle County Tournament	V	Away	TBA
	24	Spikefest	FR	Away	TBA
	26	Graves County	JV/V	Away	5:30 p.m.
	27	Mayfield	FR/JV/V	Away	5:15 p.m.
	29	Carlisle County	JV/V	Away	5:30 p.m.
September	5	Marshall County	FR/JV/V	Home	5 p.m.
	7	All A Region 1	V	Home	TBA
	9	Freshmen Night	FR	McCracken County	TBA
	10	Community Christian Academy	FR/JV/V	Home	5:15 p.m.
	16	Freshmen Night	FR	McCracken County	TBA
	17	Graves County	JV/V	Home	5:30 p.m.
	19	Murray	JV/V	Away	5:45 p.m.
	20-21	All A State	V	Elizabethtown	TBA
	23	Freshmen Night	FR	McCracken County	TBA
	26	Calloway County	V	Home	6 p.m.
	30	Mayfield	FR/JV/V	Home	5:15 p.m.
October	1	Paducah Tilghman	FR/JV/V	Away	5:15 p.m.
	3	Christian Fellowship School	FR/JV/V	Home	5 p.m.
	14	Paducah Tilghman	FR/JV/V	Home	5:15 p.m.
	15	St. Mary	JV/V	Away	6 p.m.
	17	Livingston	JA/A	Home	5:30 p.m.
October	21-22	District Tournament		Mayfield	TBA
	28-31	Regional Tournament		Ballard Memorial	TBA

Head Coach: Adam Solomon
Assistant Coach: Zach Lisanby